ITTS INTERNET	Legislation Details				
File #:	1144-21 Version: 1	Name:	General Term Orders (CY2022) Fayette County Clerk & Fayette County Sheriff		
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Approved		
File created:	11/1/2021	In control:	Urban County Council		
On agenda:	12/2/2021	Final action:	12/2/2021		
Enactment date:	12/2/2021	Enactment #:	R-673-2021		
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute the 2022 General Term Orders for the Fayette County Clerk and the Fayette County Sheriff, establishing the number of deputies and assistants allowed to each and their respective compensation, subject to the limits for each category as specified in the General Term Orders and the requirements established by law. [Dept. of Finance, Hensley]				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Memo GTO (CY2022), 2. Fayette County Sheriff GTO (CY2022), 3. Fayette County Clerk GTO (CY2022), 4. 00742953.pdf, 5. R-673-2021, 6. Contract #245-2021				

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result		
12/2/2021	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass		
11/18/2021	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading			
11/18/2021	1	Urban County Council Work Session				